
DONATIONS.
General Williams................
T. A. Bauer.........................
Sunday School, per Joseph

Belcher............................
Lt. Gov. C. H. Doyle..........
8. N. Binney.......................
R. C. Harris.........................
Geo. Campbell.....................
Robt. Smith............... ....
Rev. Dr. McCulloch............
J. F. Blanchard..................
W. Cummings.....................
J. W Killer..........................
J. H. Balcam................
D. W. Archibald........

$15.00 Lt. Col. Lowry.....................
Mrs. Ann Wilson................
A. B. C..................................

2.00 John Kelly...........................
Capt. Lyttleton, per Muir

Sf Blackadar.....................
Mr. Bower...........................

4.00 Some members Y. M. Chris- 
4.00
1.00 Alex. Scott (Greenock). . . . 25.66 
1.00 j Geo. Franklyn..
1.00 Rev. C. M. Grant 
1.00 J. Hart..............

20.00

10.0020.00
20.00 8.0010.00 2.50

tian Association 7.0!)

2.50
6.00
2.00

2.50
6.00 $196.59

Donations toward liqudating old debt.
Delegates to Y. M. Chris­

tian Association...
Young Men’s Early Closing

Association......................
Ladies of N. W. Arm and 

Dutch Village Sewing
Circle...............................

Legacy of late John Duffus 400.00 
St. Matthew's Prayer Meet­

ing Class......................... 10.00
St. Paul’s Church Collect’n 219.10 
City of Halifax

_ ^ „  $85.68
Grafton St. Wesleyan Ch.. 28.50 
Brunswick St. do. .. 80.00 
Rev. G. M. Grant’s Lecture 110.89 
Poplar Grove Church Col­

lection ...............................
St. Matthew’s Church Col­

lection ...........

49.00

73.00

39.00

_ .......... 148.00
Legacy from------Johnston 100.00
Granville St. Baptist Ch.. 14.G4 
Rev. G. W. Hill’s Lecture. 150,00

100.00

$1502.71
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B. Wier & Co..........
Wm. Wilson............
R. C. Hamilton & Co
R. J. Hart................
J. B. Oxley..............
Juo. Naylor..............
W. Dunbar...............
J. B. Young..............
A. McLeod ...............

400 J. J. B remuer....,
2.00 Moir j- Co..............

Judge Marshall...
Geo. Thomson........
Miss Burton..........
E. G. tf C. Stayner. 
Geo. Campbell ....

5.00 j T. Fenerty.........
6.00 I W. West.................j

6.00
5.006.00 4.004.00 5.00

4.00 2.006.00 4.002.00 5.00
10.00
5.00
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